
TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
SH Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 CARPENTIER Erwan-NC (USO 01-01)

CARPENTIER

FFBaD

61
21
21
14

18
23
21

52
26
21
20

24
23
22

2 2 8

 VINCENT Dorian-NC (BCB 01-01)

VINCENT

61
18
23
21

21
21
14

FFBaD

33
10
17

21
21

1 1 9

 ROCH Matteo-NC (SGB 01-01)

ROCH

52
24
23
22

26
21
20

33
21
21

10
17

FFBaD 0 -3 -17

1

2

3

TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B

SH Poussin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 LARACINE Thibault-NC (FDVA 01-01)

LARACINE

FFBaD

54
21
21

8
14

34
21
25

10
23

63
19
18

21
21

1 -2 -28

 MARCONI Elio-NC (SGB 01-01)

MARCONI

54
8
14

21
21

FFBaD

62
22
17
17

20
21
21

35
13
7

21
21

3 5 48

 SANLIARD Yoann-NC (USO 01-01)

SANLIARD

34
10
23

21
25

62
20
21
21

22
17
17

FFBaD

53
5
15

21
21

2 3 29

 LAVINA Louis-NC (USO 01-01)

LAVINA

63
21
21

19
18

35
21
21

13
7

53
21
21

5
15

FFBaD 0 -6 -49

3

1

2

4



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
simple hommes

série Poussin

SANLIARD Yoann-NC (USO 01-01)

VINCENT Dorian-NC (BCB 01-01)

MARCONI Elio-NC (SGB 01-01)

CARPENTIER Erwan-NC (USO 01-01)

88
22 21
20 19

MARCONI Elio

78
21 21
14 5

MARCONI Elio

79
21 21
13 9

SANLIARD Yoann

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
SH Benjamin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 1-LAGER Ewen-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

LAGER

FFBaD

36
16
9

21
21

17
14
18

21
21

2 4 27

 COLAS Garrido-NC (USO 01-01)

COLAS

36
21
21

16
9

FFBaD

1
19
21
18

21
17
21

1 -1 -16

 NGUYEN Tony-NC (BCSV 01-01)

NGUYEN

17
21
21

14
18

1
21
17
21

19
21
18

FFBaD 0 -3 -11

1

2

3

TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B

SH Benjamin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 2-BOULITEAU Matteo-NC (AB3R 01-01)

BOULITEAU

FFBaD

18
9
12

21
21

37
14
21
21

21
19
19

1 1 24

 COPPRY Yann-NC (FDVA 01-01)

COPPRY

18
21
21

9
12

FFBaD

2
21
21

13
16

0 -4 -34

 ROUX Léopold-NC (AccrosBad-01)

ROUX

37
21
19
19

14
21
21

2
13
16

21
21

FFBaD 2 3 10

2

3

1



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
SH Benjamin - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 BIAJOUX Matthias-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

BIAJOUX

FFBaD

38
21
21

15
14

19
22
8
22

20
21
20

0 -3 -4

 ORIAL Alexandre-NC (SGB 01-01)

ORIAL

38
15
14

21
21

FFBaD

3
3
12

21
21

2 4 40

 BONOMO Paul-NC (FDVA 01-01)

BONOMO

19
20
21
20

22
8
22

3
21
21

3
12

FFBaD 1 -1 -36

3

1

2

TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B

SH Benjamin - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 ACOSTA Ciryl-D4 (FDVA 01-01)

ACOSTA

FFBaD

20
2
5

21
21

39
13
21
13

21
19
21

2 3 49

 CHALIER Romain-NC (BCSV 01-01)

CHALIER

20
21
21

2
5

FFBaD

4
21
21

4
4

0 -4 -69

 COME Marin-NC (AccrosBad-01)

COME

39
21
19
21

13
21
13

4
4
4

21
21

FFBaD 1 1 20

1

3

2



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B

SH Benjamin - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 COTIER Vivien-NC (SGB 01-01)

COTIER

FFBaD

40
13
16

21
21

21
7
9

21
21

2 4 39

 VASSE Killian-NC (USO 01-01)

VASSE

40
21
21

13
16

FFBaD

5
21
8
20

18
21
22

1 -1 -1

 BOURCET Thomas-NC (BCSV 01-01)

BOURCET

21
21
21

7
9

5
18
21
22

21
8
20

FFBaD 0 -3 -38

1

2

3



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
simple hommes
série Benjamin

2-ROUX Léopold-NC (AccrosBad-01)

1-LAGER Ewen-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

BOULITEAU Matteo-NC (AB3R 01-01)

COLAS Garrido-NC (USO 01-01)

VASSE Killian-NC (USO 01-01)

COME Marin-NC (AccrosBad-01)

BONOMO Paul-NC (FDVA 01-01)

COTIER Vivien-NC (SGB 01-01)

ACOSTA Ciryl-D4 (FDVA 01-01)

ORIAL Alexandre-NC (SGB 01-01)

87
13 21 21
21 9 23

ACOSTA Ciryl

74
12 21 16
21 13 21

COME Marin

64
16 21 22
21 18 20

LAGER Ewen

65
11 9
21 21

COME Marin

55
10 11
21 21

COME Marin

75
21 21
8 14

ACOSTA Ciryl

66
8 11
21 21

ACOSTA Ciryl

56
14 12
21 21

COLAS Garrido

67
6 12
21 21

ROUX Léopold

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
SH Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 1-BERTHET Nathan-NC (BCBC 01-01)

BERTHET

FFBaD

41
18
13

21
21

22
12
9

21
21

2 4 32

 VINCENT Gaël-NC (BCB 01-01)

VINCENT

41
21
21

18
13

FFBaD

6
8
16

21
21

1 0 7

 SANJINES Vicente-NC (ASPTT 01-01)

SANJINES

22
21
21

12
9

6
21
21

8
16

FFBaD 0 -4 -39

1

2

3

TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B

SH Minime - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 2-VANDAMME Clément-NC (AB3R 01-01)

VANDAMME

FFBaD

42
14
21
15

21
11
21

23
11
3

21
21

2 3 31

 BARTHES Mathieu-NC (BCSV 01-01)

BARTHES

42
21
11
21

14
21
15

FFBaD

7
4
7

21
21

1 1 28

 MIGNOTTE-DOURLEN Theddy-NC (BCB 01-01)

MIGNOTTE-DOURLEN

23
21
21

11
3

7
21
21

4
7

FFBaD 0 -4 -59

1

2

3



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
SH Minime - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 PROST Justin-NC (SGB 01-01)

PROST

FFBaD

43
6
10

21
21

8
8
8

21
21

24
wo

3 6 94

 CAUCAL Bastien-NC (BCSV 01-01)

CAUCAL

43
21
21

6
10

FFBaD

25
13
9

21
21

9
wo

2 2 36

 PANEK Maxim-NC (BCBC 01-01)

PANEK

8
21
21

8
8

25
21
21

13
9

FFBaD

44
wo

1 -2 -4

 RUELEN Marine-NC (FDVA 01-01)

RUELEN

24
wo

9
wo

44
wo

FFBaD -3 -6 -126

1

2

3

4

TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B

SH Minime - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 REVEILLARD Jules-NC (BCB 01-01)

REVEILLARD

FFBaD

26
14
19

21
21

10
24
16

26
21

45
22
18
21

20
21
17

2 3 13

 GREIN Maxime-NC (USO 01-01)

GREIN

26
21
21

14
19

FFBaD

46
21
19

23
21

11
21
21

16
18

1 -2 -13

 ROPERO Matéo-NC (BCBC 01-01)

ROPERO

10
26
21

24
16

46
23
21

21
19

FFBaD

27
21
21

11
13

0 -6 -29

 JEANGEORGES Mathis-NC (BCB 01-01)

JEANGEORGES

45
20
21
17

22
18
21

11
16
18

21
21

27
11
13

21
21

FFBaD 3 5 29

2

3

4

1



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
simple hommes

série Minime

2-VANDAMME Clément-NC (AB3R 01-01)

1-BERTHET Nathan-NC (BCBC 01-01)

BARTHES Mathieu-NC (BCSV 01-01)

VINCENT Gaël-NC (BCB 01-01)

REVEILLARD Jules-NC (BCB 01-01)

CAUCAL Bastien-NC (BCSV 01-01)

JEANGEORGES Mathis-NC (BCB 01-01)

PROST Justin-NC (SGB 01-01)

90
9 8
21 21

PROST Justin

76
20 21 19
22 6 21

JEANGEORGES Mathis

68
21 20 14
12 22 21

BARTHES Mathieu

69
21 19 21
11 21 13

JEANGEORGES Mathis

77
21 21
5 17

PROST Justin

70
5 5
21 21

PROST Justin

71
18 21 18
21 12 21

VANDAMME Clément

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
SH Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 1-PELERIN Lucas-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

PELERIN

FFBaD

47
9
16

21
21

28
5
5

21
21

2 4 49

 GIRARD Maxime-NC (AB3R 01-01)

GIRARD

47
21
21

9
16

FFBaD

14
12
5

21
21

1 0 8

 BACCUET Damien-NC (FDVA 01-01)

BACCUET

28
21
21

5
5

14
21
21

12
5

FFBaD 0 -4 -57

1

2

3

TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B

SH Cadet - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 2-SANCHEZ Julien-NC (BCSV 01-01)

SANCHEZ

FFBaD

29
11
19

21
21

48
12
10

21
21

2 4 32

 DREVET Jean baptiste-NC (BCBC 01-01)

DREVET

29
21
21

11
19

FFBaD

12
11
21
21

21
18
18

0 -3 -8

 GUEDES Adrien-NC (USO 01-01)

GUEDES

48
21
21

12
10

12
21
18
18

11
21
21

FFBaD 1 -1 -24

1

3

2



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
SH Cadet - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 GOUJON Antoine-NC (AB3R 01-01)

GOUJON

FFBaD

49
21
21
21

23
9
12

30
21
21

14
6

0 -3 -41

 CABALLE Lucas-NC (BCSV 01-01)

CABALLE

49
23
9
12

21
21
21

FFBaD

13
21
17
10

14
21
21

2 2 27

 RISS Maxime-NC (FDVA 01-01)

RISS

30
14
6

21
21

13
14
21
21

21
17
10

FFBaD 1 1 14

3

1

2

TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B

SH Cadet - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014

 RAMEL Quentin-NC (SGB 01-01)

RAMEL

FFBaD

31
21
21

13
9

15
15
15

21
21

50
21
21

13
9

1 -2 -28

 MONNIN Jules-NC (AccrosBad-01)

MONNIN

31
13
9

21
21

FFBaD

51
8
8

21
21

16
16
21
21

21
8
13

2 3 30

 VANDAMME Hugo-NC (AB3R 01-01)

VANDAMME

15
21
21

15
15

51
21
21

8
8

FFBaD

32
21
21

4
3

0 -6 -73

 VANNIER Julien-NC (BCBC 01-01)

VANNIER

50
13
9

21
21

16
21
8
13

16
21
21

32
4
3

21
21

FFBaD 3 5 71

3

2

4

1



TDJ Ambérieu 2014 TOP B
simple hommes

série Cadet

2-SANCHEZ Julien-NC (BCSV 01-01)

1-PELERIN Lucas-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

GUEDES Adrien-NC (USO 01-01)

GIRARD Maxime-NC (AB3R 01-01)

MONNIN Jules-NC (AccrosBad-01)

RISS Maxime-NC (FDVA 01-01)

VANNIER Julien-NC (BCBC 01-01)

CABALLE Lucas-NC (BCSV 01-01)

89
22 21 20
24 15 22

CABALLE Lucas

72
21 21
9 11

PELERIN Lucas

57
21 21
12 6

PELERIN Lucas

58
21 19 21
13 21 9

VANNIER Julien

73
19 16
21 13ab.

CABALLE Lucas

59
9 13
21 21

CABALLE Lucas

60
21 21
18 19

MONNIN Jules

FFBaD - le 18 11 2014


